
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

13 

207 

711 

888 

167 

83 

117 

47 

01 

17 

525 

67 

014 

72 

49 

494 

29 

351 

97 

4 

537 

14 

77 

01 

Name 

Paul Costas 

Marc Sherrin 

Raymund Guerrero 

Josh Dunn 

Jim Shepard 

Sydney Jim 

Michael Perkins 

Bill Woods 

Allan Page 

Joe Woodhead 

Dysen Pham 

Denis Clavette 

Philip Rogers 

Jeff Rackley 

Nathan Roseborrough 

Eric Johnson 

Sean Farrrah 

Chris Petersen 

Team Mfw X2 

Team Black Armor Racing 

Chris Kearns 

Richard Bankston 

William Groves 

Michael Smith 

Class 

TTU 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT1 

TTU 

TT2 

TT2 

TTB 

TT1 

TTB 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTE 

TTE 

TT2 

TTB 

TTU 

TTE 

TTE 

TT1 

TTE 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:45.155 

1:46.096 

1:49.413 

1:51.465 

1:51.611 

1:51.617 

1:52.744 

1:53.126 

1:55.217 

1:55.556 

1:55.562 

1:57.134 

1:57.189 

2:01.271 

2:03.659 

2:04.291 

2:04.413 

2:04.597 

2:05.406 

2:06.587 

2:12.742 

2:17.965 

2:18.071 

Diff 

0.941 

4.258 

6.310 

6.456 

6.462 

7.589 

7.971 

10.062 

10.401 

10.407 

11.979 

12.034 

16.116 

18.504 

19.136 

19.258 

19.442 

20.251 

21.432 

27.587 

32.810 

32.916 

Best Speed 

99.282 

98.401 

95.418 

93.662 

93.539 

93.534 

92.599 

92.286 

90.612 

90.346 

90.341 

89.129 

89.087 

86.088 

84.426 

83.996 

83.914 

83.790 

83.250 

82.473 

78.649 

75.671 

75.613 

- 

In Lap 

1 

3 

2 

4 

3 

7 

1 

1 

2 

4 

5 

3 

3 

7 

7 

4 

5 

6 

5 

3 

6 

6 

3 

0 

Make Model 

Chevrolet Camaro 

C hev ro le t  C orv e tte  Z06 

Dodge Viper 

M i t s u b i s h i  L a n c e r  E v o lu t i o n  9  

C hev ro le t  C orv e tte  Z06 

Other Radical Sr3-rs 

C hev ro le t  C orv e tte  Zo6 

Porsche 911 Gt3 

Bmw M3 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Honda S2000 

Bmw E46 M3 

Nissan 240sx 

Lotus Elise 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Bmw M3 

Ford Mustang 

Honda Crx 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 350z Nismo 

Member 

121611 

164292 

155250 

153866 

142947 

167705 

151275 

130917 

148510 

127312 

156496 

160860 

144058 

160601 

149052 

159256 

132989 

159630 

160444 

167562 

143717 

142388 

133229 

166116 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  18 Black - No Transponder 

Printed: 10/12/2014 7:44:50 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

TWS - Counter Clockwise 

TT - Time Trials 

TT Session 3 

Qualifying started at 17:03:15 

TWS - Counter Clockwise 2.900 miles 

10/11/2014 05:00 PM 


